


LK1   AK 16+

Pos. Turner Verein Punkte Pos. Turner Verein Punkte
1 Stein, Julia TSV Moselweiß 14,50 21 Stahl, Kim TV Einigkeit Mülheim 12,35
2 Barba Rolando, Lorissa KLZ Düsseldorf 13,80 22 Filonova, Elisaweta TV Einigkeit Mülheim 12,35
3 Fey, Oona Devi KLZ Düsseldorf 13,40 23 Kapya, Lucrese Haaner TB 12,30
4 Leisge, Finja Troisdorfer TV 13,40 24 Just, Helen TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 12,10
5 Matosek, Lisa TV Vorst 12,95 25 Hill, Mysteri TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 12,05
6 Remmers, Lina TuS Waldniel 12,95 26 Kwint, Jennifer SG Kaarst 12,05
7 Schäfer, Laura Troisdorfer TV 12,95 27 Keßler, Lena TV Arminius DO-Wickede 12,00
8 Bunn, Jule TuS Waldniel 12,90 28 Prothmann, Chiara TSV Ehmen 11,90
9 Becker, Louisa SG Kaarst 12,85 29 Kallel, Soraya Lintforter TV 11,80

10 Janssen, Kyona TV Vorst 12,80 30 Reimann, Mia TuS Porselen 11,50
11 Vandecruys, Natascha TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 12,80 31
12 Lux, Linda SFD 75 12,80 32
13 Keßler, Jana TV Arminius DO-Wickede 12,75 33
14 Nauen, Jule TV Vorst 12,60 34
15 Maier, Jana Lintforter TV 12,60 35
16 Hofmann, Sophie Troisdorfer TV 12,55 36
17 Morlock, Marie-Luise Troisdorfer TV 12,50 37
18 Eickeler, Jenny SG Kaarst 12,50 38
19 Reinehr, Jule TuS Waldniel 12,45 39
20 Laudamus, Meike TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 12,40 40

Ergebnisse: Sprung



LK1   AK 16+

Pos. Turner Verein Punkte Pos. Turner Verein Punkte
1 Barba Rolando, Lorissa KLZ Düsseldorf 13,75 21 Keßler, Lena TV Arminius DO-Wickede 10,25
2 Becker, Louisa SG Kaarst 12,65 22 Kwint, Jennifer SG Kaarst 10,05
3 Matosek, Lisa TV Vorst 12,55 23 Schäfer, Laura Troisdorfer TV 9,90
4 Graf, Maja TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 12,50 24 Reimann, Mia TuS Porselen 9,85
5 Fey, Oona Devi KLZ Düsseldorf 12,35 25 Stein, Julia TSV Moselweiß 9,70
6 Hill, Mysteri TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 12,10 26 Prothmann, Chiara TSV Ehmen 9,25
7 Lux, Linda SFD 75 11,95 27 Maier, Jana Lintforter TV 9,10
8 Remmers, Lina TuS Waldniel 11,80 28 Kallel, Soraya Lintforter TV 8,95
9 Laudamus, Meike TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 11,40 29 Kapya, Lucrese Haaner TB 7,95

10 Stahl, Kim TV Einigkeit Mülheim 11,40 30 Eickeler, Jenny SG Kaarst 7,80
11 Just, Helen TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 11,20 31 Reinehr, Jule TuS Waldniel 7,15
12 Nauen, Jule TV Vorst 11,05 32
13 Vandecruys, Natascha TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 10,90 33
14 Bunn, Jule TuS Waldniel 10,80 34
15 Filonova, Elisaweta TV Einigkeit Mülheim 10,70 35
16 Janssen, Kyona TV Vorst 10,70 36
17 Keßler, Jana TV Arminius DO-Wickede 10,50 37
18 Morlock, Marie-Luise Troisdorfer TV 10,45 38
19 Hofmann, Sophie Troisdorfer TV 10,45 39
20 Leisge, Finja Troisdorfer TV 10,30 40

Ergebnisse: Barren



LK1   AK 16+

Pos. Turner Verein Punkte Pos. Turner Verein Punkte
1 Matosek, Lisa TV Vorst 14,05 21 Vandecruys, Natascha TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 10,45
2 Just, Helen TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 13,95 22 Morlock, Marie-Luise Troisdorfer TV 10,25
3 Remmers, Lina TuS Waldniel 13,85 23 Prothmann, Chiara TSV Ehmen 9,95
4 Fey, Oona Devi KLZ Düsseldorf 13,40 24 Keßler, Lena TV Arminius DO-Wickede 9,65
5 Stein, Julia TSV Moselweiß 13,15 25 Hofmann, Sophie Troisdorfer TV 9,60
6 Barba Rolando, Lorissa KLZ Düsseldorf 12,90 26 Keßler, Jana TV Arminius DO-Wickede 9,50
7 Bunn, Jule TuS Waldniel 12,80 27 Kallel, Soraya Lintforter TV 9,35
8 Becker, Louisa SG Kaarst 12,60 28 Laudamus, Meike TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 9,05
9 Nauen, Jule TV Vorst 12,35 29 Hill, Mysteri TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 8,20

10 Eickeler, Jenny SG Kaarst 11,90 30 Kapya, Lucrese Haaner TB 6,90
11 Schäfer, Laura Troisdorfer TV 11,80 31
12 Reinehr, Jule TuS Waldniel 11,65 32
13 Kwint, Jennifer SG Kaarst 11,60 33
14 Stahl, Kim TV Einigkeit Mülheim 11,55 34
15 Filonova, Elisaweta TV Einigkeit Mülheim 11,45 35
16 Lux, Linda SFD 75 11,40 36
17 Graf, Maja TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 11,05 37
18 Reimann, Mia TuS Porselen 11,00 38
19 Leisge, Finja Troisdorfer TV 10,85 39
20 Maier, Jana Lintforter TV 10,70 40

Ergebnisse: Balken



LK1   AK 16+

Pos. Turner Verein Punkte Pos. Turner Verein Punkte
1 Stein, Julia TSV Moselweiß 14,75 21 Hofmann, Sophie Troisdorfer TV 11,75
2 Matosek, Lisa TV Vorst 14,25 22 Janssen, Kyona TV Vorst 11,50
3 Barba Rolando, LorissKLZ Düsseldorf 14,15 23 Reimann, Mia TuS Porselen 11,45
4 Just, Helen TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 13,85 24 Reinehr, Jule TuS Waldniel 11,40
5 Remmers, Lina TuS Waldniel 13,60 25 Prothmann, Chiara TSV Ehmen 11,10
6 Hill, Mysteri TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 13,45 26 Keßler, Lena TV Arminius DO-Wickede 11,00
7 Fey, Oona Devi KLZ Düsseldorf 13,25 27 Kallel, Soraya Lintforter TV 10,75
8 Becker, Louisa SG Kaarst 12,95 28 Kapya, Lucrese Haaner TB 10,45
9 Eickeler, Jenny SG Kaarst 12,95 29 Maier, Jana Lintforter TV 8,80

10 Filonova, Elisaweta TV Einigkeit Mülheim 12,90 30
11 Schäfer, Laura Troisdorfer TV 12,85 31
12 Lux, Linda SFD 75 12,85 32
13 Leisge, Finja Troisdorfer TV 12,70 33
14 Morlock, Marie-Luise Troisdorfer TV 12,55 34
15 Stahl, Kim TV Einigkeit Mülheim 12,45 35
16 Kwint, Jennifer SG Kaarst 12,40 36
17 Nauen, Jule TV Vorst 12,35 37
18 Vandecruys, NataschaTSV Viktoria Mühlheim 12,30 38
19 Laudamus, Meike TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 12,00 39
20 Bunn, Jule TuS Waldniel 12,00 40

Ergebnisse: Boden



LK1   AK 16+

Pos. Turner Verein Punkte Pos. Turner Verein Punkte
1 Barba Rolando, Lorissa KLZ Düsseldorf 54,60 21 Hofmann, Sophie Troisdorfer TV 44,35
2 Matosek, Lisa TV Vorst 53,80 22 Reimann, Mia TuS Porselen 43,80
3 Fey, Oona Devi KLZ Düsseldorf 52,40 23 Keßler, Lena TV Arminius DO-Wickede 42,90
4 Remmers, Lina TuS Waldniel 52,20 24 Reinehr, Jule TuS Waldniel 42,65
5 Stein, Julia TSV Moselweiß 52,10 25 Prothmann, Chiara TSV Ehmen 42,20
6 Just, Helen TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 51,10 26 Maier, Jana Lintforter TV 41,20
7 Becker, Louisa SG Kaarst 51,05 27 Kallel, Soraya Lintforter TV 40,85
8 Lux, Linda SFD 75 49,00 28 Kapya, Lucrese Haaner TB 37,60
9 Bunn, Jule TuS Waldniel 48,50 29 Janssen, Kyona TV Vorst 35,00

10 Nauen, Jule TV Vorst 48,35 30 Keßler, Jana TV Arminius DO-Wickede 32,75
11 Stahl, Kim TV Einigkeit Mülheim 47,75 31 Graf, Maja TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 23,55
12 Schäfer, Laura Troisdorfer TV 47,50 32
13 Filonova, Elisaweta TV Einigkeit Mülheim 47,40 33
14 Leisge, Finja Troisdorfer TV 47,25 34
15 Vandecruys, Natascha TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 46,45 35
16 Kwint, Jennifer SG Kaarst 46,10 36
17 Hill, Mysteri TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 45,80 37
18 Morlock, Marie-Luise Troisdorfer TV 45,75 38
19 Eickeler, Jenny SG Kaarst 45,15 39
20 Laudamus, Meike TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 44,85 40

Ergebnisse: Gesamt



LK1   AK 14-15 LK1   AK 12-13

Pos. Turner Verein Punkte Pos. Turner Verein Punkte
1 Lamprecht, Theresa TB Oppau 13,70 1 Petrick, Helene Brander TV 12,40
2 Asanlli, Kejra TSV Moselweiß 13,60 2 Petrowski, Emily Brander TV 12,35
3 Schindler, Alina TSV Ehmen 13,00 3 Stockem, Lena Brander TV 11,95
4 Glock, Emma Brander TV 12,50 4 Neves, Giovanna Brander TV 11,85
5 Höving, Janina TSV Moselweiß 12,25 5 Jurancovic, Jayla TSV Moselweiß 11,55
6 Esser, Evi Troisdorfer TV 12,10 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20

Ergebnisse: Sprung



LK1   AK 14-15 LK1   AK 12-13

Pos. Turner Verein Punkte Pos. Turner Verein Punkte
1 Schindler, Alina TSV Ehmen 11,55 1 Jurancovic, Jayla TSV Moselweiß 10,65
2 Höving, Janina TSV Moselweiß 10,70 2 Petrowski, Emily Brander TV 10,40
3 Glock, Emma Brander TV 10,60 3 Neves, Giovanna Brander TV 9,90
4 Esser, Evi Troisdorfer TV 9,75 4 Petrick, Helene Brander TV 9,55
5 Asanlli, Kejra TSV Moselweiß 9,30 5 Stockem, Lena Brander TV 7,15
6 Lamprecht, Theresa TB Oppau 6,45 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20

Ergebnisse: Barren



LK1   AK 14-15 LK1   AK 12-13

Pos. Turner Verein Punkte Pos. Turner Verein Punkte
1 Asanlli, Kejra TSV Moselweiß 12,55 1 Petrowski, Emily Brander TV 10,35
2 Schindler, Alina TSV Ehmen 12,10 2 Petrick, Helene Brander TV 10,30
3 Glock, Emma Brander TV 11,15 3 Neves, Giovanna Brander TV 10,20
4 Esser, Evi Troisdorfer TV 10,85 4 Jurancovic, Jayla TSV Moselweiß 9,85
5 Lamprecht, Theresa TB Oppau 10,60 5 Stockem, Lena Brander TV 8,60
6 Höving, Janina TSV Moselweiß 9,40 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20

BalkenErgebnisse:



LK1   AK 14-15 LK1   AK 12-13

Pos. Turner Verein Punkte Pos. Turner Verein Punkte
1 Lamprecht, Theresa TB Oppau 13,80 1 Jurancovic, Jayla TSV Moselweiß 13,90
2 Asanlli, Kejra TSV Moselweiß 13,65 2 Stockem, Lena Brander TV 13,80
3 Glock, Emma Brander TV 13,55 3 Neves, Giovanna Brander TV 12,95
4 Schindler, Alina TSV Ehmen 13,40 4 Petrowski, Emily Brander TV 12,50
5 Esser, Evi Troisdorfer TV 12,90 5 Petrick, Helene Brander TV 11,85
6 Höving, Janina TSV Moselweiß 11,05 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20

Ergebnisse: Boden



LK1   AK 14-15 LK1   AK 12-13

Pos. Turner Verein Punkte Pos. Turner Verein Punkte
1 Schindler, Alina TSV Ehmen 50,05 1 Jurancovic, Jayla TSV Moselweiß 45,95
2 Asanlli, Kejra TSV Moselweiß 49,10 2 Petrowski, Emily Brander TV 45,60
3 Glock, Emma Brander TV 47,80 3 Neves, Giovanna Brander TV 44,90
4 Esser, Evi Troisdorfer TV 45,60 4 Petrick, Helene Brander TV 44,10
5 Lamprecht, Theresa TB Oppau 44,55 5 Stockem, Lena Brander TV 41,50
6 Höving, Janina TSV Moselweiß 43,40 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20

Ergebnisse: Gesamt



LK2   AK 14-15 LK2   AK 12-13

Pos. Turner Verein Punkte Pos. Turner Verein Punkte
1 Döring, Lilly TV Arminius DO-Wickede 12,90 1 Dickhoff, Diana TSV Ehmen 12,95
2 von Hülsen, Amelie TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 12,85 2 Wendt, Marlene TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 12,65
3 Davis, Feliciana TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 12,55 3 Feldmann, Lia TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 12,60
4 Parodi, Valeria TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 12,50 4 Kantz, Hila TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 12,45
5 Ben Lasfar, Aliyah Haaner TB 12,45 5 Pinna, Aurora TuS Waldniel 12,45
6 Hieke, Luca SFD 75 12,20 6 Jahn, Annika Lintforter TV 12,35
7 Meyer, Laura TV Arminius DO-Wickede 12,10 7 Sikinger, Schirin SG Kaarst 12,35
8 Meiborg, Lotte TuS Porselen 11,95 8 Verhoeven, Lina TuS Waldniel 12,35
9 Tropmann, Viviana TV Vorst 11,90 9 Staßen, Theresa SG Kaarst 12,15

10 Mettner, Felizia TV Einigkeit Mülheim 11,90 10 Khodabakhsh, Ava SG Kaarst 12,10
11 Monteforte, Mia Ohligser TV 11,85 11 Idarraga, Sarah TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 12,05
12 McAdams, Anna TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 11,70 12 Simon, Matilda KLZ Düsseldorf 11,95
13 Ross, Katherin TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 11,55 13 Schröter, Leni Lintforter TV 11,60
14 Arend, Neele TV Vorst 11,40 14 Kurianski, Chiara Haaner TB 11,60
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20

Ergebnisse: Sprung



LK2   AK 14-15 LK2   AK 12-13

Pos. Turner Verein Punkte Pos. Turner Verein Punkte
1 Döring, Lilly TV Arminius DO-Wickede 12,25 1 Pinna, Aurora TuS Waldniel 11,80
2 Mettner, Felizia TV Einigkeit Mülheim 11,35 2 Dickhoff, Diana TSV Ehmen 11,45
3 von Hülsen, Amelie TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 11,30 3 Idarraga, Sarah TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 11,45
4 Tropmann, Viviana TV Vorst 11,25 4 Khodabakhsh, Ava SG Kaarst 11,40
5 Ross, Katherin TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 11,10 5 Staßen, Theresa SG Kaarst 11,35
6 Parodi, Valeria TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 11,05 6 Jahn, Annika Lintforter TV 11,20
7 Arend, Neele TV Vorst 10,80 7 Wendt, Marlene TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 11,15
8 Davis, Feliciana TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 10,70 8 Schröter, Leni Lintforter TV 11,10
9 McAdams, Anna TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 10,40 9 Sikinger, Schirin SG Kaarst 10,75

10 Meyer, Laura TV Arminius DO-Wickede 10,15 10 Verhoeven, Lina TuS Waldniel 10,60
11 Hieke, Luca SFD 75 10,10 11 Simon, Matilda KLZ Düsseldorf 10,60
12 Meiborg, Lotte TuS Porselen 9,70 12 Kantz, Hila TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 10,60
13 Ben Lasfar, Aliyah Haaner TB 9,15 13 Feldmann, Lia TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 10,35
14 Monteforte, Mia Ohligser TV 7,85 14 Kurianski, Chiara Haaner TB 10,20
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20

Ergebnisse: Barren



LK2   AK 14-15 LK2   AK 12-13

Pos. Turner Verein Punkte Pos. Turner Verein Punkte
1 Arend, Neele TV Vorst 11,75 1 Dickhoff, Diana TSV Ehmen 12,70
2 Davis, Feliciana TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 11,50 2 Kurianski, Chiara Haaner TB 12,65
3 Parodi, Valeria TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 11,50 3 Khodabakhsh, Ava SG Kaarst 11,70
4 Ben Lasfar, Aliyah Haaner TB 11,30 4 Schröter, Leni Lintforter TV 11,60
5 Döring, Lilly TV Arminius DO-Wickede 11,25 5 Pinna, Aurora TuS Waldniel 11,55
6 von Hülsen, Amelie TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 10,85 6 Idarraga, Sarah TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 11,30
7 Meyer, Laura TV Arminius DO-Wickede 10,70 7 Jahn, Annika Lintforter TV 11,15
8 Meiborg, Lotte TuS Porselen 10,70 8 Wendt, Marlene TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 10,60
9 Tropmann, Viviana TV Vorst 10,40 9 Simon, Matilda KLZ Düsseldorf 10,40

10 Mettner, Felizia TV Einigkeit Mülheim 9,90 10 Kantz, Hila TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 9,70
11 Ross, Katherin TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 9,90 11 Verhoeven, Lina TuS Waldniel 9,30
12 Hieke, Luca SFD 75 9,25 12 Sikinger, Schirin SG Kaarst 8,10
13 McAdams, Anna TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 8,20 13 Staßen, Theresa SG Kaarst 7,95
14 Monteforte, Mia Ohligser TV 5,95 14 Feldmann, Lia TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 7,90
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20

BalkenErgebnisse:



LK2   AK 14-15 LK2   AK 12-13

Pos. Turner Verein Punkte Pos. Turner Verein Punkte
1 Parodi, Valeria TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 13,40 1 Dickhoff, Diana TSV Ehmen 12,95
2 Hieke, Luca SFD 75 12,95 2 Staßen, Theresa SG Kaarst 12,80
3 Ross, Katherin TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 12,55 3 Idarraga, Sarah TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 12,70
4 Döring, Lilly TV Arminius DO-Wickede 12,50 4 Wendt, Marlene TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 12,65
5 Tropmann, Viviana TV Vorst 12,50 5 Sikinger, Schirin SG Kaarst 12,60
6 Ben Lasfar, Aliyah Haaner TB 12,45 6 Kantz, Hila TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 12,45
7 McAdams, Anna TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 12,35 7 Khodabakhsh, Ava SG Kaarst 12,35
8 Davis, Feliciana TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 12,35 8 Simon, Matilda KLZ Düsseldorf 12,35
9 Meyer, Laura TV Arminius DO-Wickede 12,15 9 Kurianski, Chiara Haaner TB 12,20

10 Meiborg, Lotte TuS Porselen 12,10 10 Schröter, Leni Lintforter TV 12,00
11 Mettner, Felizia TV Einigkeit Mülheim 12,10 11 Jahn, Annika Lintforter TV 12,00
12 Arend, Neele TV Vorst 11,95 12 Verhoeven, Lina TuS Waldniel 11,60
13 von Hülsen, Amelie TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 11,90 13 Feldmann, Lia TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 11,40
14 Monteforte, Mia Ohligser TV 7,05 14 Pinna, Aurora TuS Waldniel 11,30
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20

Ergebnisse: Boden



LK2   AK 14-15 LK2   AK 12-13

Pos. Turner Verein Punkte Pos. Turner Verein Punkte
1 Döring, Lilly TV Arminius DO-Wickede 48,90 1 Dickhoff, Diana TSV Ehmen 50,05
2 Parodi, Valeria TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 48,45 2 Khodabakhsh, Ava SG Kaarst 47,55
3 Davis, Feliciana TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 47,10 3 Idarraga, Sarah TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 47,50
4 von Hülsen, Amelie TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 46,90 4 Pinna, Aurora TuS Waldniel 47,10
5 Tropmann, Viviana TV Vorst 46,05 5 Wendt, Marlene TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 47,05
6 Arend, Neele TV Vorst 45,90 6 Jahn, Annika Lintforter TV 46,70
7 Ben Lasfar, Aliyah Haaner TB 45,35 7 Kurianski, Chiara Haaner TB 46,65
8 Mettner, Felizia TV Einigkeit Mülheim 45,25 8 Schröter, Leni Lintforter TV 46,30
9 Meyer, Laura TV Arminius DO-Wickede 45,10 9 Simon, Matilda KLZ Düsseldorf 45,30

10 Ross, Katherin TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 45,10 10 Kantz, Hila TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 45,20
11 Hieke, Luca SFD 75 44,50 11 Staßen, Theresa SG Kaarst 44,25
12 Meiborg, Lotte TuS Porselen 44,45 12 Verhoeven, Lina TuS Waldniel 43,85
13 McAdams, Anna TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 42,65 13 Sikinger, Schirin SG Kaarst 43,80
14 Monteforte, Mia Ohligser TV 32,70 14 Feldmann, Lia TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 42,25
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20

Ergebnisse: Gesamt



LK2   AK 10-11

Pos. Turner Verein Punkte Pos. Turner Verein Punkte
1 Kempkens, Merle-Marie TV Vorst 12,45 1
2 Garcia, Fabiola TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 12,30 2
3 Schmitz, Anneke Ohligser TV 12,15 3
4 Kantz, Gabrielle TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 12,10 4
5 Schwitei, Anny TV Vorst 12,05 5
6 Fußenecker, Lea SG Kaarst 11,85 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20

Ergebnisse: Sprung



LK2   AK 10-11

Pos. Turner Verein Punkte Pos. Turner Verein Punkte
1 Fußenecker, Lea SG Kaarst 11,65 1
2 Kantz, Gabrielle TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 10,80 2
3 Schwitei, Anny TV Vorst 10,45 3
4 Kempkens, Merle-Marie TV Vorst 10,45 4
5 Garcia, Fabiola TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 9,80 5
6 Schmitz, Anneke Ohligser TV 7,60 6
7 Hahn  a.K., Josi TV Vorst 4,40 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20

Ergebnisse: Barren



LK2   AK 10-11

Pos. Turner Verein Punkte Pos. Turner Verein Punkte
1 Kantz, Gabrielle TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 11,80 1
2 Schwitei, Anny TV Vorst 9,60 2
3 Garcia, Fabiola TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 9,40 3
4 Fußenecker, Lea SG Kaarst 8,65 4
5 Kempkens, Merle-Marie TV Vorst 8,45 5
6 Schmitz, Anneke Ohligser TV 6,85 6
7 Hahn  a.K., Josi TV Vorst 5,85 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20

BalkenErgebnisse:



LK2   AK 10-11

Pos. Turner Verein Punkte Pos. Turner Verein Punkte
1 Schwitei, Anny TV Vorst 12,65 1
2 Kempkens, Merle-MarTV Vorst 12,50 2
3 Kantz, Gabrielle TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 12,45 3
4 Fußenecker, Lea SG Kaarst 12,00 4
5 Garcia, Fabiola TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 11,50 5
6 Schmitz, Anneke Ohligser TV 10,50 6
7 Hahn  a.K., Josi TV Vorst 6,50 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20

Ergebnisse: Boden



LK2   AK 10-11

Pos. Turner Verein Punkte Pos. Turner Verein Punkte
1 Kantz, Gabrielle TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 47,15 1
2 Schwitei, Anny TV Vorst 44,75 2
3 Fußenecker, Lea SG Kaarst 44,15 3
4 Kempkens, Merle-Marie TV Vorst 43,85 4
5 Garcia, Fabiola TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 43,00 5
6 Schmitz, Anneke Ohligser TV 37,10 6
7 Hahn  a.K., Josi TV Vorst 16,75 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20

Ergebnisse: Gesamt



LK3   AK 12-13 LK3   AK 10-11

Pos. Turner Verein Punkte Pos. Turner Verein Punkte
1 Zinnen, Lisa Burtscheider TV 12,45 1 Plecikova, Adelina Burtscheider TV 11,55
2 Schuhmachers, Hannah TuS Porselen 12,40 2 Busse, Hannah Ohligser TV 11,10
3 Eberhardt, Helena Burtscheider TV 12,25 3 Maesch, Mathilda KLZ Düsseldorf 11,05
4 Dohmen, Pia TV Vorst 11,65 4 Hochmuth, Shealyn TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 11,00
5 Kieselmann, Amelie Ella TV Vorst 11,60 5 Gutmann, Nelia Lintforter TV 10,70
6 Bichmann, Sarah Burtscheider TV 11,50 6 Amara, Mc Kennah TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 10,60
7 Ilbag, Eve Marie TV Vorst 11,45 7
8 Riemenschneider, Thea Ohligser TV 11,30 8 Silberman, Reveri TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 10,40
9 Szekely, Letizia TV Vorst 11,05 9

10 Schwarz, Emily Ohligser TV 10,90 10 Noack, Mia Brander TV 10,25
11 11 Torroll a.K., Penelope TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 10,15
12 12
13 13 Carlson, Sarah TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 9,80
14 14 Brown, Catherine TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 9,75
15 15 Liske, Moana TV Vorst 7,65
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20

Ergebnisse: Sprung



LK3   AK 12-13 LK3   AK 10-11

Pos. Turner Verein Punkte Pos. Turner Verein Punkte
1 Riemenschneider, Thea Ohligser TV 12,00 1 Busse, Hannah Ohligser TV 11,40
2 Schuhmachers, Hannah TuS Porselen 11,95 2 Plecikova, Adelina Burtscheider TV 10,55
3 Ilbag, Eve Marie TV Vorst 11,95 3 Gutmann, Nelia Lintforter TV 10,40
4 Szekely, Letizia TV Vorst 11,85 4 La Scala, Viviana Ohligser TV 10,40
5 Kieselmann, Amelie Ella TV Vorst 11,70 5 Maesch, Mathilda KLZ Düsseldorf 10,05
6 Dohmen, Pia TV Vorst 11,45 6 Vogel, Leni Haaner TB 9,40
7 Eberhardt, Helena Burtscheider TV 11,10 7 Liske, Moana TV Vorst 9,25
8 Bichmann, Sarah Burtscheider TV 10,25 8 Hochmuth, Shealyn TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 8,95
9 9 Brown, Catherine TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 8,75

10 Schwarz, Emily Ohligser TV 8,85 10 Silberman, Reveri TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 7,60
11 11 Halpin a.K., Delilah TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 7,50
12 12 Carlson, Sarah TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 7,35
13 13 Calica, Emma TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 7,30
14 14 Torroll a.K., Penelope TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 7,15
15 15 Amara, Mc Kennah TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 6,85
16 16 Noack, Mia Brander TV 6,60
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20

Ergebnisse: Barren



LK3   AK 12-13 LK3   AK 10-11

Pos. Turner Verein Punkte Pos. Turner Verein Punkte
1 Eberhardt, Helena Burtscheider TV 11,85 1 Gutmann, Nelia Lintforter TV 12,10
2 Ilbag, Eve Marie TV Vorst 11,05 2 Vogel, Leni Haaner TB 11,60
3 Zinnen, Lisa Burtscheider TV 10,90 3 Maesch, Mathilda KLZ Düsseldorf 10,90
4 Schuhmachers, HannahTuS Porselen 10,85 4 Busse, Hannah Ohligser TV 10,40
5 Szekely, Letizia TV Vorst 10,55 5 Brown, Catherine TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 10,35
6 Riemenschneider, Thea Ohligser TV 10,25 6 Plecikova, Adelina Burtscheider TV 9,40
7 Bichmann, Sarah Burtscheider TV 9,90 7 Carlson, Sarah TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 9,25
8 Schwarz, Emily Ohligser TV 9,70 8 Liske, Moana TV Vorst 8,60
9 Kieselmann, Amelie EllaTV Vorst 8,55 9 Hochmuth, Shealyn TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 7,80

10 Dohmen, Pia TV Vorst 8,30 10 La Scala, Viviana Ohligser TV 7,65
11 11 Amara, Mc Kennah TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 6,90
12 12 Silberman, Reveri TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 6,85
13 13 Calica, Emma TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 6,60
14 14 Noack, Mia Brander TV 4,40
15 15 Torroll a.K., Penelope TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 3,60
16 16 Halpin a.K., Delilah TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 2,70
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20

BalkenErgebnisse:



LK3   AK 12-13 LK3   AK 10-11

Pos. Turner Verein Punkte Pos. Turner Verein Punkte
1 Ilbag, Eve Marie TV Vorst 12,60 1 Gutmann, Nelia Lintforter TV 12,40
2 Kieselmann, Amelie ETV Vorst 12,50 2 Vogel, Leni Haaner TB 12,35
3 Zinnen, Lisa Burtscheider TV 12,45 3 Plecikova, Adelina Burtscheider TV 11,75
4 Schuhmachers, Hann TuS Porselen 12,35 4 Maesch, Mathilda KLZ Düsseldorf 11,65
5 Riemenschneider, TheOhligser TV 12,30 5 Busse, Hannah Ohligser TV 11,55
6 Bichmann, Sarah Burtscheider TV 12,25 6 Brown, Catherine TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 11,30
7 Dohmen, Pia TV Vorst 11,70 7 Amara, Mc Kennah TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 11,00
8 Eberhardt, Helena Burtscheider TV 11,70 8 Carlson, Sarah TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 10,90
9 Szekely, Letizia TV Vorst 11,55 9 Torroll a.K., Penelope TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 10,80

10 Schwarz, Emily Ohligser TV 9,65 10 Noack, Mia Brander TV 10,65
11 11 Silberman, Reveri TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 10,60
12 12 Hochmuth, Shealyn TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 10,60
13 13 Liske, Moana TV Vorst 10,55
14 14 Halpin a.K., Delilah TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 10,50
15 15 La Scala, Viviana Ohligser TV 10,30
16 16 Calica, Emma TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 8,75
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20

Ergebnisse: Boden



LK3   AK 12-13 LK3   AK 10-11

Pos. Turner Verein Punkte Pos. Turner Verein Punkte
1 Schuhmachers, Hannah TuS Porselen 47,55 1 Gutmann, Nelia Lintforter TV 45,60
2 Ilbag, Eve Marie TV Vorst 47,05 2 Busse, Hannah Ohligser TV 44,45
3 Eberhardt, Helena Burtscheider TV 46,90 3 Vogel, Leni Haaner TB 43,75
4 Zinnen, Lisa Burtscheider TV 46,05 4 Maesch, Mathilda KLZ Düsseldorf 43,65
5 Riemenschneider, Thea Ohligser TV 45,85 5 Plecikova, Adelina Burtscheider TV 43,25
6 Szekely, Letizia TV Vorst 45,00 6 Brown, Catherine TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 40,15
7 Kieselmann, Amelie Ella TV Vorst 44,35 7 La Scala, Viviana Ohligser TV 38,50
8 Bichmann, Sarah Burtscheider TV 43,90 8 Hochmuth, Shealyn TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 38,35
9 Dohmen, Pia TV Vorst 43,10 9 Carlson, Sarah TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 37,30

10 Schwarz, Emily Ohligser TV 39,10 10 Liske, Moana TV Vorst 36,05
11 11 Silberman, Reveri TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 35,45
12 12 Amara, Mc Kennah TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 35,35
13 13 Calica, Emma TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 33,25
14 14 Noack, Mia Brander TV 31,90
15 15 Torroll a.K., Penelope TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 31,70
16 16 Halpin a.K., Delilah TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 20,70
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20

Ergebnisse: Gesamt



Nachnam
en

Vornam
en

Jahr

Verein

Riege
Riegenposition

D.-Note

E.-Note

neutr. Abzug

Endwert

D.-Note

E.-Note

neutr. Abzug

Endwert

Stein Julia 2005 TSV Moselweiß 9 1 5,30 9,20 14,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 7,10 2,60 9,70 7,70 5,45 13,15 6,70 8,05 14,75
Mölich Katharina 2003 TSV Moselweiß 9 2
Graf Maja 2005 TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 9 3 5,00 7,50 12,50 4,80 6,25 11,05
Hill Mysteri 2005 TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 9 4 3,10 8,95 12,05 0,00 0,00 0,00 5,30 6,80 12,10 4,40 4,80 1,00 8,20 5,70 7,75 13,45
Reimann Mia 2006 TuS Porselen 9 5 3,10 8,05 11,15 3,10 8,40 11,50 2,70 7,15 9,85 3,90 7,10 11,00 3,70 7,75 11,45
Koppelmann Elena 2005 Brander TV 9 6
Nauen Jule 2003 TV Vorst 9 7 3,90 8,65 12,55 3,90 8,70 12,60 4,10 6,95 11,05 5,40 6,95 12,35 5,80 6,55 12,35
Janssen Kyona 2002 TV Vorst 9 8 3,50 9,05 12,55 3,50 9,30 12,80 3,40 7,30 10,70 4,60 6,90 11,50

Matosek Lisa 2001 TV Vorst 9 9 3,50 9,45 12,95 3,50 8,75 12,25 4,60 7,95 12,55 6,50 7,55 14,05 6,10 8,15 14,25
Rönpage Amira 2005 TuS Waldniel 10 1
Remmers Lina 2005 TuS Waldniel 10 2 3,90 8,80 12,70 3,90 9,05 12,95 4,10 7,70 11,80 6,00 7,85 13,85 6,10 7,50 13,60
Reinehr Jule 2005 TuS Waldniel 10 3 3,90 8,55 12,45 3,90 8,45 12,35 2,00 6,15 1,00 7,15 5,90 5,75 11,65 4,80 6,60 11,40
Bunn Jule 2004 TuS Waldniel 10 4 3,90 9,00 12,90 3,90 8,85 12,75 4,10 6,70 10,80 5,80 7,00 12,80 5,30 6,70 12,00
Keßler Lena 2002 TV Arminius DO-Wickede 10 5 3,10 8,00 11,10 3,90 8,10 12,00 2,70 7,55 10,25 3,50 6,15 9,65 3,40 7,60 11,00
Keßler Jana 2000 TV Arminius DO-Wickede 10 6 3,50 9,25 12,75 3,10 6,75 9,85 2,70 7,80 10,50 3,40 6,10 9,50
Schroer Emely 2005 TV Arminius DO-Wickede 10 7
Maier Jana 2004 Lintforter TV 10 8 3,90 8,50 12,40 3,90 8,70 12,60 2,00 7,10 9,10 4,30 6,40 10,70 3,00 6,90 1,10 8,80
Kallel Soraya 2006 Lintforter TV 10 9 3,10 7,40 10,50 3,90 7,90 11,80 2,20 6,75 8,95 4,00 5,35 9,35 4,60 6,15 10,75
Hauck Leandra 2001 Ohligser TV 10 10
Schäfer Laura 1998 Troisdorfer TV 11 1 4,10 8,60 12,70 4,10 8,85 12,95 2,80 7,10 9,90 5,60 6,20 11,80 5,50 7,35 12,85
Morlock Marie-Luise 2004 Troisdorfer TV 11 2 3,90 8,60 12,50 4,10 7,35 11,45 2,90 7,55 10,45 4,30 5,95 10,25 5,70 6,85 12,55
Leisge Finja 2006 Troisdorfer TV 11 3 4,90 8,50 13,40 4,90 7,95 12,85 4,60 5,70 10,30 5,70 5,15 10,85 5,50 7,20 12,70
Hofmann Sophie 1996 Troisdorfer TV 11 4 3,90 8,65 12,55 3,90 8,30 12,20 3,30 7,15 10,45 3,80 5,80 9,60 5,70 6,05 11,75
Vandecruys Natascha 1998 TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 11 5 3,90 8,90 12,80 4,10 8,40 12,50 3,50 7,40 10,90 5,10 5,35 10,45 5,70 6,60 12,30
Laudamus Meike 2003 TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 11 6 3,90 8,15 12,05 3,90 8,50 12,40 3,50 7,90 11,40 4,00 5,05 9,05 5,20 6,80 12,00
Grimm Pauline Lea Sop 2006 TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 11 7
Just Helen 2006 TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 11 8 3,90 8,20 12,10 3,90 8,15 12,05 4,00 7,20 11,20 6,30 7,65 13,95 6,10 7,75 13,85
Lux Linda 1995 SFD 75 11 9 3,50 9,10 12,60 3,90 8,90 12,80 5,70 6,25 11,95 6,10 5,30 11,40 5,50 7,35 12,85
Kapya Lucrese 2006 Haaner TB 11 10 3,90 8,15 12,05 3,90 8,40 12,30 1,30 7,65 1,00 7,95 3,10 3,80 6,90 3,60 6,85 10,45
Fey Oona Devi 2005 KLZ Düsseldorf 12 1 4,70 8,70 13,40 4,70 7,40 12,10 5,50 6,85 12,35 5,50 7,90 13,40 6,10 7,15 13,25
Barba Rolando Lorissa 2003 KLZ Düsseldorf 12 2 4,90 8,90 13,80 4,90 8,45 13,35 5,50 8,25 13,75 6,10 6,80 12,90 6,30 7,85 14,15
Stahl Kim 2001 TV Einigkeit Mülheim 12 3 3,10 9,25 12,35 3,90 8,20 12,10 3,70 7,70 11,40 4,10 7,45 11,55 4,30 8,15 12,45
Filonova Elisaweta 2005 TV Einigkeit Mülheim 12 4 4,10 8,25 12,35 4,10 7,55 11,65 2,70 8,00 10,70 4,70 6,75 11,45 5,40 7,50 12,90
Eickeler Jenny 2005 SG Kaarst 12 5 3,90 8,30 12,20 3,90 8,60 12,50 3,20 5,60 1,00 7,80 5,30 6,60 11,90 5,90 7,05 12,95
Kwint Jennifer 2005 SG Kaarst 12 6 3,10 8,60 11,70 4,10 7,95 12,05 3,30 6,75 10,05 5,30 6,30 11,60 5,70 6,70 12,40
Becker Louisa 2001 SG Kaarst 12 7 4,10 8,55 12,65 4,10 8,75 12,85 4,90 7,75 12,65 5,40 7,20 12,60 5,70 7,25 12,95
Prothmann Chiara 2006 TSV Ehmen 12 8 3,90 8,00 11,90 3,90 7,90 11,80 1,40 7,85 9,25 3,40 6,55 9,95 4,30 6,80 11,10
Windorpski Emily 2000 TSV Ehmen 12 9

E.-Note

neutr. Abzug

Endwert
1. Sprung 2. Sprung

D.-Note

E.-Note

neutr. Abzug

LK1   AK 16+
Barren Balken Boden 

Niederrhein Cup 2022

Endwert

D.-Note

Endwert

D.-Note

E.-Note

neutr. Abzug

2022 Sprung

Seite 1



Nachnam
en

Vornam
en

Jahr

Verein

Stein Julia 2005 TSV Moselweiß
Mölich Katharina 2003 TSV Moselweiß
Graf Maja 2005 TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity
Hill Mysteri 2005 TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity
Reimann Mia 2006 TuS Porselen
Koppelmann Elena 2005 Brander TV
Nauen Jule 2003 TV Vorst
Janssen Kyona 2002 TV Vorst

Matosek Lisa 2001 TV Vorst
Rönpage Amira 2005 TuS Waldniel
Remmers Lina 2005 TuS Waldniel
Reinehr Jule 2005 TuS Waldniel
Bunn Jule 2004 TuS Waldniel
Keßler Lena 2002 TV Arminius DO-Wickede
Keßler Jana 2000 TV Arminius DO-Wickede
Schroer Emely 2005 TV Arminius DO-Wickede
Maier Jana 2004 Lintforter TV
Kallel Soraya 2006 Lintforter TV
Hauck Leandra 2001 Ohligser TV
Schäfer Laura 1998 Troisdorfer TV
Morlock Marie-Luise 2004 Troisdorfer TV
Leisge Finja 2006 Troisdorfer TV
Hofmann Sophie 1996 Troisdorfer TV
Vandecruys Natascha 1998 TSV Viktoria Mühlheim
Laudamus Meike 2003 TSV Viktoria Mühlheim
Grimm Pauline Lea Sop 2006 TSV Viktoria Mühlheim
Just Helen 2006 TSV Viktoria Mühlheim
Lux Linda 1995 SFD 75
Kapya Lucrese 2006 Haaner TB
Fey Oona Devi 2005 KLZ Düsseldorf
Barba Rolando Lorissa 2003 KLZ Düsseldorf
Stahl Kim 2001 TV Einigkeit Mülheim
Filonova Elisaweta 2005 TV Einigkeit Mülheim
Eickeler Jenny 2005 SG Kaarst
Kwint Jennifer 2005 SG Kaarst
Becker Louisa 2001 SG Kaarst
Prothmann Chiara 2006 TSV Ehmen
Windorpski Emily 2000 TSV Ehmen

LK1   AK 16+
2022

52,10 5

23,55 31
45,80 17
43,80 22

48,35 10
35,00 29
53,80 2

52,20 4
42,65 24
48,50 9
42,90 23
32,75 30

41,20 26
40,85 27

47,50 12
45,75 18
47,25 14
44,35 21
46,45 15
44,85 20

51,10 6
49,00 8
37,60 28
52,40 3
54,60 1
47,75 11
47,40 13
45,15 19
46,10 16
51,05 7
42,20 25

  

Gesam
t

Rang
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Nachnam
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Vornam
en

Jahr

Verein

Riege
Riegenposition

D.-Note

E.-Note

neutr. Abzug

Endwert

D.-Note

E.-Note

neutr. Abzug

Endwert

Glock Emma 2007 Brander TV 5 1 3,90 8,40 12,30 3,90 8,60 12,50 3,50 7,10 10,60 4,10 7,05 11,15 6,20 7,35 13,55 47,80 3
Riesen Josephine 2007 Troisdorfer TV 5 6
Esser Evi 2008 Troisdorfer TV 5 7 4,70 7,40 12,10 4,70 7,10 11,80 3,00 6,75 9,75 5,60 5,25 10,85 5,50 7,40 12,90 45,60 4
Schindler Alina 2008 TSV Ehmen 5 8 4,70 8,30 13,00 4,70 8,30 13,00 5,50 6,05 11,55 6,70 5,40 12,10 5,90 7,50 13,40 50,05 1
Lamprecht Theresa 2007 TB Oppau 5 10 4,90 8,80 13,70 4,90 8,45 13,35 2,90 3,55 6,45 6,00 4,60 10,60 6,10 7,70 13,80 44,55 5
Asanlli Kejra 2007 TSV Moselweiß 6 1 4,90 8,70 13,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 4,40 4,90 9,30 5,80 6,75 12,55 6,00 7,65 13,65 49,10 2
Höving Janina 2007 TSV Moselweiß 6 2 3,10 8,90 12,00 3,10 9,15 12,25 2,70 8,00 10,70 5,00 4,40 9,40 4,90 6,15 11,05 43,40 6
Hirt Greta 2007 TSV Moselweiß 6 3

Endwert

LK1   AK 14-15 Niederrhein Cup 2022
2022 Sprung Barren Balken Boden 
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E.-Note
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neutr. Abzug

Endwert

D.-Note

E.-Note
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Endwert

D.-Note

E.-Note

neutr. Abzug

Endwert

Neves Giovanna 2009 Brander TV 5 2 3,10 8,75 11,85 3,50 8,25 11,75 2,70 7,20 9,90 4,20 6,00 10,20 5,50 7,45 12,95 44,90 3
Stockem Lena 2009 Brander TV 5 3 3,50 8,45 11,95 3,50 8,30 11,80 1,60 7,55 2,00 7,15 4,40 4,20 8,60 5,90 7,90 13,80 41,50 5
Petrick Helene 2010 Brander TV 5 4 3,90 8,20 12,10 3,90 8,50 12,40 2,50 8,05 1,00 9,55 4,50 5,80 10,30 4,60 7,25 11,85 44,10 4
Petrowski Emily 2010 Brander TV 5 5 3,90 8,35 12,25 3,90 8,45 12,35 2,70 7,70 10,40 4,70 5,65 10,35 5,10 7,40 12,50 45,60 2
Werremeyer Kaja 2009 SG Kaarst 5 9
Jurancovic Jayla 2010 TSV Moselweiß 6 4 3,10 8,20 11,30 3,10 8,45 11,55 2,70 7,95 10,65 5,30 4,55 9,85 5,70 8,20 13,90 45,95 1

Endwert

LK1   AK 12-13 Niederrhein Cup 2022
2022 Sprung Barren Balken Boden 

Gesam
t
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1. Sprung 2. Sprung

D.-Note

E.-Note

neutr. Abzug

neutr. Abzug

Endwert

D.-Note

E.-Note

neutr. Abzug

Endwert

D.-Note

E.-Note
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D.-Note

E.-Note

neutr. Abzug

Endwert

Monteforte Mia 2007 Ohligser TV 1 1 3,10 8,55 11,65 3,10 8,75 11,85 3,10 5,75 1,00 7,85 3,20 2,75 5,95 2,40 6,65 2,00 7,05 32,70 14
Wenders Charlotte 2008 Ohligser TV 1 2
Ben Lasfar Aliyah 2007 Haaner TB 1 7 3,90 8,35 12,25 3,90 8,55 12,45 3,10 6,05 9,15 3,20 8,10 11,30 5,10 7,35 12,45 45,35 7
Risch Charlotte 2007 Haaner TB 1 8
Hieke Luca 2007 SFD 75 1 10 3,90 8,00 11,90 3,90 8,30 12,20 4,00 6,10 10,10 3,80 5,45 9,25 5,50 7,45 12,95 44,50 11
von Hülsen Amelie 2008 TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 2 5 3,90 8,50 12,40 3,90 8,95 12,85 3,20 8,10 11,30 4,60 6,25 10,85 4,50 7,40 11,90 46,90 4
Meiborg Lotte 2008 TuS Porselen 2 11 3,10 8,30 11,40 3,10 8,85 11,95 4,00 5,70 9,70 4,40 6,30 10,70 4,30 7,80 12,10 44,45 12
Arend Neele 2008 TV Vorst 3 1 3,10 7,75 10,85 3,10 8,30 11,40 3,20 7,60 10,80 5,10 6,65 11,75 4,70 7,25 11,95 45,90 6
Tropmann Viviana 2008 TV Vorst 3 2 3,10 8,65 11,75 3,10 8,80 11,90 4,10 7,15 11,25 4,70 5,70 10,40 5,30 7,20 12,50 46,05 5
Aydin Dila 2007 TSV Ehmen 3 6
Meyer Laura 2007 TV Arminius DO-Wickede 3 8 3,90 8,20 12,10 3,90 8,05 11,95 3,10 8,05 1,00 10,15 3,80 6,90 10,70 4,50 7,65 12,15 45,10 9
Döring Lilly 2008 TV Arminius DO-Wickede 3 9 3,90 8,65 12,55 3,90 9,00 12,90 4,00 8,25 12,25 3,90 7,35 11,25 5,10 7,40 12,50 48,90 1
Davis Feliciana 2007 TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 4 1 4,70 7,60 12,30 4,70 7,85 12,55 3,80 7,90 1,00 10,70 4,90 6,60 11,50 4,40 7,95 12,35 47,10 3
Parodi Valeria 2008 TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 4 2 3,10 9,15 12,25 3,10 9,40 12,50 4,90 6,15 11,05 5,00 6,50 11,50 5,30 8,10 13,40 48,45 2
Ross Katherin 2008 TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 4 3 3,10 8,45 11,55 3,10 8,45 11,55 3,40 7,70 11,10 4,40 5,50 9,90 4,70 7,85 12,55 45,10 9
McAdams Anna 2008 TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 4 4 3,10 8,55 11,65 3,10 8,60 11,70 3,40 7,00 10,40 4,30 3,90 8,20 4,10 8,25 12,35 42,65 13
Platt Gabby 2008 TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 4 5
Mettner Felizia 2008 TV Einigkeit Mülheim 4 10 3,10 8,55 11,65 3,10 8,80 11,90 3,40 7,95 11,35 3,40 6,50 9,90 4,50 7,60 12,10 45,25 8

LK2   AK 14-15 Niederrhein Cup 2022
2022 Sprung Barren Balken Boden 

Endwert
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Esselborn Hannah 2009 Ohligser TV 1 3
Jahn Annika 2009 Lintforter TV 1 5 3,90 8,10 12,00 3,90 8,45 12,35 3,20 8,00 11,20 4,80 6,35 11,15 4,90 7,10 12,00 46,70 6
Schröter Leni 2010 Lintforter TV 1 6 3,90 7,00 10,90 3,10 8,50 11,60 3,20 7,90 11,10 4,50 7,10 11,60 4,70 7,30 12,00 46,30 8
Kurianski Chiara 2009 Haaner TB 1 9 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,10 8,50 11,60 3,30 6,90 10,20 4,50 8,15 12,65 4,90 7,30 12,20 46,65 7
Khodabakhsh Ava 2009 SG Kaarst 2 1 3,10 8,75 11,85 3,90 8,20 12,10 3,20 8,20 11,40 3,80 7,90 11,70 4,70 7,65 12,35 47,55 2
Sikinger Schirin 2009 SG Kaarst 2 2 3,90 8,15 12,05 3,90 8,45 12,35 3,20 7,55 10,75 3,90 4,20 8,10 4,70 7,90 12,60 43,80 13
Staßen Theresa 2010 SG Kaarst 2 3 3,10 8,80 11,90 3,10 9,05 12,15 3,20 8,15 11,35 4,20 3,75 7,95 4,70 8,10 12,80 44,25 11
Wendt Marlene 2009 TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 2 6 3,90 8,40 12,30 3,90 8,75 12,65 4,00 7,15 11,15 5,50 5,10 10,60 5,30 7,35 12,65 47,05 5
Feldmann Lia 2010 TSV Viktoria Mühlheim 2 7 3,10 9,50 12,60 3,90 8,20 12,10 3,20 7,15 10,35 4,30 3,60 7,90 4,50 6,90 11,40 42,25 14
Verhoeven Lina 2009 TuS Waldniel 2 8 3,90 8,05 11,95 3,90 8,45 12,35 3,20 7,40 10,60 3,80 5,50 9,30 5,00 6,60 11,60 43,85 12
Pinna Aurora 2010 TuS Waldniel 2 9 3,90 7,65 11,55 3,90 8,55 12,45 3,40 8,40 11,80 4,50 7,05 11,55 4,70 6,60 11,30 47,10 4
Ihlo Luisa 2010 TuS Waldniel 2 10
Dickhoff Diana 2009 TSV Ehmen 3 7 3,90 9,05 12,95 3,90 8,85 12,75 3,30 8,15 11,45 6,10 6,60 12,70 5,70 7,25 12,95 50,05 1
Simon Matilda 2010 KLZ Düsseldorf 3 10 3,10 8,75 11,85 3,10 8,85 11,95 3,40 7,20 10,60 3,70 6,70 10,40 4,90 7,45 12,35 45,30 9
Kantz Hila 2009 TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 4 6 3,10 9,20 12,30 3,10 9,35 12,45 3,40 7,20 10,60 3,80 5,90 9,70 4,50 7,95 12,45 45,20 10
Idarraga Sarah 2009 TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 4 7 3,10 8,75 11,85 3,10 8,95 12,05 3,50 7,95 11,45 4,70 6,60 11,30 4,30 8,40 12,70 47,50 3

 
Endwert

LK2   AK 12-13 Niederrhein Cup 2022
2022 Sprung Barren Balken Boden 

Gesam
t

Rang

1. Sprung 2. Sprung

D.-Note

E.-Note

neutr. Abzug

neutr. Abzug

Endwert

D.-Note

E.-Note

neutr. Abzug

Endwert

D.-Note

E.-Note



Nachnam
en

Vornam
en

Jahr

Verein

Riege
Riegenposition

D.-Note

E.-Note

neutr. Abzug

Endwert

D.-Note

E.-Note

neutr. Abzug

Endwert

Schmitz Anneke 2011 Ohligser TV 1 4 3,10 9,05 12,15 3,10 9,05 12,15 2,20 5,40 7,60 2,90 3,95 6,85 4,00 6,50 10,50 37,10 6
Fußenecker Lea 2011 SG Kaarst 2 4 3,10 8,20 11,30 3,90 7,95 11,85 3,20 8,45 11,65 2,60 7,05 1,00 8,65 4,50 7,50 12,00 44,15 3
Kempkens Merle-Marie 2012 TV Vorst 3 3 3,10 9,20 12,30 3,10 9,35 12,45 3,50 6,95 10,45 5,20 3,25 8,45 4,90 7,60 12,50 43,85 4
Schwitei Anny 2012 TV Vorst 3 4 3,10 8,70 11,80 3,10 8,95 12,05 3,40 7,05 10,45 3,70 5,90 9,60 5,10 7,55 12,65 44,75 2
Hahn  a.K. Josi 2013 TV Vorst 3 5 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1,20 6,20 3,00 4,40 1,60 5,25 1,00 5,85 1,60 4,90 6,50 16,75 7
Garcia Fabiola 2011 TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 4 8 3,10 9,10 12,20 3,10 9,20 12,30 3,60 6,20 9,80 3,40 6,00 9,40 3,60 7,90 11,50 43,00 5
Kantz Gabrielle 2011 TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 4 9 3,10 9,00 12,10 3,10 8,95 12,05 3,20 7,60 10,80 4,10 7,70 11,80 4,50 7,95 12,45 47,15 1
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Ilbag Eve Marie 2010 TV Vorst 6 5 3,10 8,25 11,35 3,10 8,35 11,45 3,90 8,05 11,95 4,50 6,55 11,05 4,70 7,90 12,60 47,05 2
Schulte zur HeidPia 2010 TV Vorst 6 6
Kieselmann Amelie Ella 2010 TV Vorst 6 7 3,10 8,50 11,60 3,10 8,35 11,45 3,70 8,00 11,70 3,40 5,15 8,55 4,90 7,60 12,50 44,35 7
Szekely Letizia 2010 TV Vorst 6 8 3,10 7,85 10,95 3,10 7,95 11,05 3,70 8,15 11,85 4,70 5,85 10,55 4,30 7,25 11,55 45,00 6
Dohmen Pia 2010 TV Vorst 6 9 3,10 8,55 11,65 3,10 8,50 11,60 3,70 7,75 11,45 3,00 5,30 8,30 4,30 7,40 11,70 43,10 9
Nakamoto Sophia 2009 TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 7 1
Schuhmachers Hannah 2010 TuS Porselen 7 11 3,10 9,30 12,40 3,10 9,15 12,25 3,70 8,25 11,95 3,80 7,05 10,85 4,50 7,85 12,35 47,55 1
Eberhardt Helena 2009 Burtscheider TV 8 1 3,90 8,15 12,05 3,90 8,35 12,25 3,80 7,30 11,10 4,50 7,35 11,85 4,50 7,20 11,70 46,90 3
Bichmann Sarah 2010 Burtscheider TV 8 2 3,10 7,60 10,70 3,10 8,40 11,50 3,70 6,55 10,25 4,10 5,80 9,90 4,30 7,95 12,25 43,90 8
Zinnen Lisa 2010 Burtscheider TV 8 3 3,90 8,40 12,30 3,90 8,55 12,45 3,70 6,55 10,25 4,50 6,40 10,90 4,70 7,75 12,45 46,05 4
Schwarz Emily 2009 Ohligser TV 8 7 3,10 7,80 10,90 3,10 7,55 10,65 3,70 5,15 8,85 3,40 6,30 9,70 2,70 6,95 9,65 39,10 10
RiemenschneideThea 2010 Ohligser TV 8 8 3,10 8,20 11,30 3,10 7,95 11,05 3,70 8,30 0,00 12,00 4,20 6,05 10,25 5,10 7,20 12,30 45,85 5
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Liske Moana 2011 TV Vorst 6 10 3,10 4,55 7,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,50 6,75 1,00 9,25 3,80 4,80 8,60 3,80 6,75 10,55 36,05 10
Noack Mia 2012 Brander TV 6 11 3,10 6,90 10,00 3,10 7,15 10,25 2,30 6,30 2,00 6,60 1,80 4,60 2,00 4,40 3,90 6,75 10,65 31,90 14
Amara Mc Kennah 2011 TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 7 2 3,10 7,50 10,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,30 7,05 2,50 6,85 2,40 4,50 6,90 3,30 7,70 11,00 35,35 12
Brown Catherine 2011 TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 7 3 3,10 6,35 9,45 3,10 6,65 9,75 2,60 6,15 8,75 4,10 6,25 10,35 3,80 7,50 11,30 40,15 6
Calica Emma 2011 TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 7 4 3,10 7,50 10,60 3,10 7,30 10,40 3,50 4,80 1,00 7,30 3,00 3,60 6,60 3,00 6,75 1,00 8,75 33,25 13
Carlson Sarah 2011 TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 7 5 3,10 6,20 9,30 3,10 6,70 9,80 2,80 6,55 2,00 7,35 2,80 6,45 9,25 3,30 7,60 10,90 37,30 9
Hochmuth Shealyn 2011 TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 7 6 3,10 7,45 10,55 3,10 7,90 11,00 3,70 5,25 8,95 3,40 4,40 7,80 3,30 7,30 10,60 38,35 8
Silberman Reveri 2012 TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 7 7 3,10 7,20 10,30 3,10 7,30 10,40 3,00 5,60 1,00 7,60 3,40 3,45 6,85 3,20 7,40 10,60 35,45 11
Ramos a.K. Mia 2013 TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 7 8
Torroll a.K. Penelope 2013 TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 7 9 3,10 5,75 8,85 3,10 7,05 10,15 3,50 4,65 1,00 7,15 2,10 2,50 1,00 3,60 3,40 7,40 10,80 31,70 15
Halpin a.K. Delilah 2014 TSG Grünstadt-Gymfinity 7 10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,70 3,80 7,50 1,10 4,60 3,00 2,70 3,20 7,30 10,50 20,70 16
Plecikova Adelina 2011 Burtscheider TV 8 4 3,10 8,45 11,55 3,10 8,40 11,50 3,80 6,75 10,55 4,70 4,70 9,40 4,30 7,45 11,75 43,25 5
Maesch Mathilda 2012 KLZ Düsseldorf 8 5 3,10 6,85 9,95 3,10 7,95 11,05 3,80 7,25 1,00 10,05 4,30 6,60 10,90 3,90 7,75 11,65 43,65 4
Gutmann Nelia 2011 Lintforter TV 8 6 3,10 7,60 10,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,70 6,70 10,40 4,90 7,20 12,10 5,10 7,30 12,40 45,60 1
La Scala Viviana 2011 Ohligser TV 8 9 3,10 6,55 9,65 3,10 7,05 10,15 4,00 6,40 10,40 2,90 4,75 7,65 3,70 6,60 10,30 38,50 7
Busse Hannah 2011 Ohligser TV 8 10 3,10 7,75 10,85 3,10 8,00 11,10 4,00 7,40 11,40 4,00 6,40 10,40 4,90 6,65 11,55 44,45 2
Vogel Leni 2012 Haaner TB 8 11 3,10 7,30 10,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,00 7,40 1,00 9,40 4,30 7,30 11,60 4,70 7,65 12,35 43,75 3
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